

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
MAT Suit No. 137 Of 2020

Order No. 27 dt.11/03/2024 :-

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira through their respective lawyers.

Perused the plaint, W/S and other materials on record.

Considered.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet which be kept with this record.

Fix **18/04/2024** for P.H.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)